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 size: 9494bp; fragments: 56; full length: 0 (>=8544.6bp)

TE consensus (bp)

di
ve

rg
en

ce
 to

 c
on

se
ns

us
 (

%
)

2000 4000 6000 8000

0
5

10
15

20
25

TE consensus genomic coverage plot (bp)

co
ve

ra
ge

 (
bp

)

0 2000 4000 6000 8000

0
20

00
40

00
60

00
80

00

TE consensus self dotplot (bp)

T
E

 c
on

se
ns

us
 s

el
f d

ot
pl

ot
 (

bp
)

0 2000 4000 6000 8000

TE consensus structure and protein hits (bp)

No TE domain detected

After TEtrimmer 9494 bp
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 size: 10756bp; fragments: 44; full length: 0 (>=9680.4bp)
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TE: ltr_1_family_110
 size: 239bp; fragments: 11; full length: 10 (>=215.1bp)

TE consensus (bp)

di
ve

rg
en

ce
 to

 c
on

se
ns

us
 (

%
)

50 100 150 20010
.0

10
.2

10
.4

10
.6

10
.8

11
.0

TE consensus genomic coverage plot (bp)

co
ve

ra
ge

 (
bp

)

0 50 100 150 200

0
50

10
0

15
0

20
0

TE consensus self dotplot (bp)

T
E

 c
on

se
ns

us
 s

el
f d

ot
pl

ot
 (

bp
)

0 50 100 150 200

TE consensus structure and protein hits (bp)

No TE domain detected

Before TEtrimmer 239 bp



0 2000 4000 6000 8000

ORF19

ORF18

ORF1

ORF17

ORF3

ORF16

ORF15

ORF14

ORF13

ORF12 ORF11 ORF10 ORF2

ORF4

ORF5

ORF9

ORF7

ORF6

ORF8

DUF1759 RVT_1

Peptidase_A17

Integrase_H2C2 DUF5641

After TEtrimmer ORF and PFAM domain plot
ORFs
PFAM domains



Dotplot
(windowsize = 25, threshold = 50.00  09/10/25)

TE consensus after TEtrimmer (bp)

T
E

 c
on

se
ns

us
 b

ef
or

e 
T

E
tr

im
m

er
 (

bp
)

0 1000 2000 3000 4000 5000 6000 7000 8000 9000
0

239


